
 
 

Date Day Level OPPONENT Event 

Start 
TIME 

10/25/2025 Saturday All Level 
Torres High 

School 

Open Room 
and 

Certification 8:00: AM 

11/15/2025 Saturday All Level Clovis East 
Scrimmage 
Wrestling 2:00: PM 

11/22/2025 Saturday JV Hoover 
Hoover 

Invitational 8:00: AM 

11/26/2025 Wednesday Girls Varsity 
Lemoore high 

School 
Last Girl 
Standing 9:00: AM 

12/2/2025 Tuesday All Level Madera High 
Madera vs. 

Fresno Dual 9:00: AM 

12/4/2025 Thursday JV Boys Madera South 

Stallion 
Stampede JV 

Duals 9:00: AM 

12/5/2025 Friday Varsity Boys Madera South 
Arballo 

Memorial 9:00: AM 

12/6/2025 Saturday Varsity Boys Madera South 
Arballo 

Memorial 9:00: AM 

12/5/2025- 
12/6/2025 Saturday Girls Varsity Monache 

6th Annual RM 
Park Lady 

Invitational 9:00: AM 

12/12/2025 Friday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Fremont High 
School 

Webber Lawson 
Boys and Girls 

Varsity 9:30: AM 

12/13/2025 Saturday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Fremont High 
School 

Webber Lawson 
Boys and Girls 

Varsity 9:30: AM 



 

12/19/2025 Friday 
JV and Girls 

Varsity 
Torres High 

School 

Beauty and 
Beast 

Invitational 9:00: AM 

12/20/2025 Saturday 
JV and Girls 

Varsity 
Torres High 

School 

Beauty and 
Beast 

Invitational 9:00: AM 

12/19/2025 Friday Varsity Boys Buchanan Zinkin Classic 9:30: AM 

12/20/2025 Saturday Varsity Boys Buchanan Zinkin Classic 9:30: AM 

1/2/2026 Friday Varsity Boys Clovis Doc B 9:00: AM 

1/3/2026 Saturday Varsity Boys Clovis Doc B 9:00: AM 

1/9/2026 Friday Varsity Boys Visalia Redwood 9:00: AM 

1/10/2026 Saturday Varsity Girls Clovis East Clovis East 9:00: AM 

1/10/2026 Saturday Varsity Boys Visalia Redwood 9:00: AM 

1/14/2026 Wednesday All Level Madera Quad Dual 4:00: PM 

1/15/2026 Thursday Girls Varsity Firebaugh 
Westside Girls 
Tournaments 10:00: AM 

1/17/2026 Saturday Varsity Boys Firebaugh Westside 9:00: AM 

1/16/2026 Friday 
JV/Varsity 

Girls 
Selland Arena, 

Fresno 
JV/Lady 

ApacheSanger 9:00: AM 

1/17/2026 Saturday 
JV/Varsity 

Girls 
Selland Arena, 

Fresno 
JV/Lady 

ApacheSanger 9:00: AM 

1/21/2026 Wednesday All Level Hoover Dual 4:00: PM 

1/22/2026 Thursday Varsity Boys 
Morro Bay High 

School Boys CIT Moro 9:00: AM 

1/23/2026 Friday Varsity Boys 
Morro Bay High 

School Boys CIT Moro 9:00: AM 

1/23/2026 Friday Girls Varsity Madera South 
Queen of The 

Stable 6:00: AM 



 

1/24/2026 Saturday Varsity Boys 
Morro Bay High 

School Boys CIT Moro 9:00: AM 

1/28/2026 Wednesday All Level Garza Dual 4:00: PM 

2/4/2026 Wednesday All Level Mclane Dual 4:00: PM 

2/6/2026 Friday Boys Varsity 
Morro Bay High 

School CIF Duals 9:00: AM 

2/7/2026 Saturday Boys Varsity 
Morro Bay High 

School CIF Duals 9:00: AM 

2/6/2026 Friday Girls Varsity 
Morro Bay High 

School CIF Duals 9:00: AM 

2/7/2026 Saturday Girls Varsity 
Morro Bay High 

School CIF Duals 9:00: AM 

2/13/2026 Friday Girls Varsity Golden Valley Girls Division 9:00: AM 

2/14/2026 Saturday Girls Varsity Golden Valley Girls Division 9:00: AM 

2/13/2026 Friday Varsity Boys Edison HS Division 3 8:00: AM 

2/14//2026 Saturday Varsity Boys Edison HS Division 3 8:00: AM 

2/20/2026 Friday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Selland Arena, 
Fresno 

Boys and Girls 
CIF Masters 9:00: AM 

2/21/2026 Saturday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Selland Arena, 
Fresno 

Boys and Girls 
CIF Masters 9:00: AM 

2/25/2026 Wednesday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Dignity Health 
Arena 

Boys and Girls 
CIF State 9:00: AM 

2/26/2026 Thursday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Dignity Health 
Arena 

Boys and Girls 
CIF State 9:00: AM 



 

2/27/2026 Friday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Dignity Health 
Arena 

Boys and Girls 
CIF State 9:00: AM 

2/28/2026 Saturday 

Both Girls 
and Boys 
Varsity 

Dignity Health 
Arena 

Boys and Girls 
CIF State 9:00: AM 

 


